Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT150LH Natural 150 7.6 5 - 29 54.5 100
QTB150LH Black 150 7.6 5 - 29 54.5 100
QT200LH Natural 200 7.6 7 - 47 54.5 100
QTB200LH Black 200 7.6 7 - 47 54.5 100
QT300LH Natural 300 7.6 8 - 73 54.5 100
QTB300LH Black 300 7.6 8 - 73 54.5 100
QT370LH Natural 370 7.6 8 - 94 54.5 100
QTB370LH Black 370 7.6 8 - 94 54.5 100
Light Heavy Range
Extra Wide Ties
The Unicrimp® range of heavy duty cable ties are designed for applications that require combined high strength fixing
and a positive locking capability. They are particularly suitable in difficult situations frequently found in Petro Chemical
or Marine Industries.
They are available in two colours, natural or black. See Table A (page 17) for full specification of nylon material.
7.2m
m
>
7.6m
m
19
Cable Ties
Part Number Colour Length (mm) Width (mm) Bundle Dia. (mm) Min. Strength (Kg) Pack Qty
QT150I Natural 150 3.6 3 - 33 18.2 100
QTB150I Black 150 3.6 3 - 33 18.2 100
QTY150I Yellow 150 3.6 3 - 33 18.2 100
QTBL150I Blue 150 3.6 3 - 33 18.2 100
QTG150I Green 150 3.6 3 - 33 18.2 100
QTR150I Red 150 3.6 3 - 33 18.2 100
QT200I Natural 200 3.6 5 - 47 18.2 100
QTB200I Black 200 3.6 5 - 47 18.2 100
QT290I Natural 290 3.6 7 - 75 18.2 100
QTB290I Black 290 3.6 7 - 75 18.2 100
QT370I Natural 370 3.6 7 - 96 18.2 100
QTB370I Black 370 3.6 7 - 96 18.2 100
Intermediate Range
3.2m
m
>
3.6m
m
call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com